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Datenblatt - Artikelnummer 10502

Drehstrom- GielRharztransformator

Nennleistung 630 kVA, Nennubersetzung 10/ 0,4 kV

Beschreibung
Bauart

Fabrikat

Typ

Baujahr

Revision

Zustand
Gewabhrleistung
Nennleistung
Oberspannung
Unterspannung
Anzapfungen
Leerlaufverluste P,
Kurzschlussverluste P,
Kurzschlussspannung
Schaltgruppe
Frequenz

Kuhlart

Gesamtgewicht

Erstellt am 12.10.2025 um 20:36 Uhr

Einheit

Monate
kVA

kv

kv

%

Hz

kg

Wert
GieRharztransformator
SGB

DTTH 630/10
1985

2025
revisioniert
12

630

10

0,4

+ 4%

1150

6350

4,1

Dyn 5

50

AN

2060
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